TH2EE BUBSIEBIE LN

F9-E4 A RN

Tl AR | mA Hi 4 AR | 3 H A | 815k

4/16 BOSTEENE 1/43-14) 420,000 420,000
1 | 4/16 |@rmas | H N F o2 45 & 1,100[ 418,900
2 | 4/22 |memia| B FITUA S ARG | BEFOR(4 A 43) 3,497| 415,403

S ==y 2h AN AN

3 | 4/30 |mewrn aﬁ”‘?@ﬁfg@ﬁzozoﬁgﬁxﬁ 7,152| 408,251
4 | 4730 |meorses %ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁéﬁé‘;“@é 5,000 403,251
5 | 5/1 | =mr |[ICLa—x—{t 13,200/ 390,051
6 |5/13 |wrman g;@?ﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁ 5 5) 25,080| 364,971
7 | 5/15 |ty | H N R 5H & 1,100{ 363,871
8 | 5/17 | ek Aty | FEE(L 902 362,969
9 | 5/25 [@emiat| HFITLAS AR (5 A 47) 3,497| 359,472
10 | 5/28 |wktEmtt |8k {ER B 14,190| 345,282
11 | 6/17 |@kirt | H N2 6 H = 1,100 344,182
12 | 6/22 |t | LB HRRETRIL 148,500 195,682
13 | 6/25 |wrmate| HFI LA S AR | JEREEF (6. H 47) 3,497| 192,185
14 | 6/25 |rmas | EEE 6,160 186,025
15 | 6/26 |imaims | EE ) O R E DR 88,442 97,583
16 | 7/13 |mmasiret %%&ﬁg%@@gﬁim 10,440/ 87,143
17 | 7/14 |mamrss %E?ﬁrﬁ%}fiigi%%;ﬁ%% 5,152 81,991

7/16 BOBTEE . 2/4- 145 420,000 501,991
18 | 7/16 |&irt | H NF 2 TH & 1,100 500,891
19 | 7/27 |@emens: | B FITL Ju S A0 FRBE | BES2E(7 H 45) 3,497| 497,394
20 | 7/28 |maurss ;Egﬂ%ﬁi\%@z\;jﬁgﬁ —va] 1,200 496,194
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TH2EE BUBSIEBIE LN

E=P4 YA M
Tl AR | mA Hi 4 AR | 3 H A | 815k
21 | 7/29 | mamsns | BB 5 BRI DL R 282,207 213,987
22 | 8/18 |wrmasy | FEE it 12,210 201,777
23 | 8/18 | @k L | H N F A 8H 1,100{ 200,677
. MEFTEH B D% (FILAs) fliie - &
e . - - =
24 | 8/24 |0 R (web®I—) | B NE 1,000 199,677
25 | 8/26 |wrmiAz | HFITLA S AR BEFEEFHESH 4Y) 3,497| 196,180
. NPOE N BERE BLRE AT 7T AT E 16
A7 — e °)
27 | 9/17 | @rtmnse | /X F A 9H & 1,100 194,360
_ JAMP (RFS1T I BIE Hhe=4)
ERHE AR
28 | 9/18 | @k (A FI2£E10 H ~ 5 FI36E3 H 43) 66,000{ 128,360
29 | 9/28 [ az | B FITLA S A FREE  BESZEEL (9 A 4)) 3,497 124,863
serrsonm | IRENPOVENEDL - aia=F—Ta)
30 | 9/29 |mawmrses M A B 1,420| 123,443
31 [10/12 | &@eHent: | iS4 E R B 9,570 113,873
10/16 BOgTEEN S 3/4:H5 420,000 533,873
32 |10/19| @At | H /X F A 10H & 1,100 532,773
33 [10/27 [@emiaz | B FITLA S A ZREE | BESEEE (10 H 4)) 3,497 529,276
34 | 11/11 | rmsas | gt 4,004| 525,272
35 |11/18| &kt At | H XA 11 H &7 1,100 524,172
36 | 11/19 | mammnet | L E A SRR ETRIAL 155,925 368,247
37 [11/19 | Essms: | LD N3 & R 8k 279,072 89,175
38 |11/26|@kmnze| B FITUA SSAZRRE  BESEE (11 8 4)) 3,497 85,678
e | AT A IR SN
39 | 12/16| MR | o 20 7 1 2 1 0SS oD B LB 1,420/ 84,258
40 [12/16 | EEEAT | H X2 12H & 1,100 83,158
41 |12/21| #B& |2’ —{E HE 108 83,050
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F=C4 AR R

Tl AR | mA Hi 4 AR | 3 H A | 815k
42 | 12/22 | rmiaz | B TITU A S A FRHE | BESE(12 A 45) 3,497| 79,553
1/15 HSIEENE 4/4-H15) 420,000 499,553

43 | 1/15 |@xmas [ HoxF o2 155 1,100/ 498,453
44 | 1/27 |rmaaze | B FITUA S A IR | BESEEF(LH 43) 3,497 494,956
45 | 2/16 |Exmias | HoNF R 2 & 1,100 493,856
46 | 2/16 | e Aty | EEEA, 980 492,876
47 | 2/18 | s | VL) s DR EIRIA; 148,500 344,376
48 | 2/22 | | B IB) o D RS 25 97,128| 247,248
49 | 3/2 |memsaz| HFITLA S ARG BEFEE (2 H 43) 3,497| 243,751
50 | 3/5 |&keskt: | i eEERCEr 23,595 220,156
51 | 3/16 | &k Atk | TN A 3H & 1,100[ 219,056
52 | 3/24 [wrmage| HFITL A SA ARG RS A 43) 3,497| 215,559
53 | 3/24 |wrmAz %%%ifffjﬁgﬁg 3 A 4) 8,400| 207,159
54 | 3/24 |serm P AME (RFRATHERRE=2) 66,000 141,159
55 | 3/30 |weonms At | EEE 11,638| 129,521
= g 1,680,000 1,550,479 129,521
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